
 

   
    

   
    

   
   

   
    

   
    

   
 

   
    

   
   

  
   

    
   

    
   

    
  

   
    

   
   

   
    

   
    

  
   
 

   
    
    

   
    

   
    
    

   
    
   
    
    

   
    

   
    
    

   
    
   
    
    
  
   
    

   
    
    
   

    

JFK Elementary School Sara Raabe, JFK Principal 05/21/2021 

Out and About Calendar/Upcoming Events 

The weather has been beautiful Monday, May 24, 2021 Monday, July 5, 2021 
lately - it finally feels like spring is All students in person learning Summer School 8am - 2:30pm 
here to stay! Tuesday, May 25, 2021 Students off campus 8:30am -

With the warm weather comes an 
All students in person learning 2:30pm 

increase in students and adults Wednesday, May 26, 2021 Tuesday, July 6, 2021 

being outside. We have noticed an All students remote learning Summer School 8am - 12pm 

increase in students riding their Thursday, May 27, 2021 Wednesday, July 7, 2021 
bikes to school, and walking around All students in person learning Summer School 8am - 2:30pm 
the community after school. Friday, May 28, 2021 

All students in person learning 
Students off campus 8:30am -
2:30pm 

It is really important that anyone 
who rides a bike wears a helmet 
regardless of age or experience. 

Monday, May 31, 2021 
No School 

Thursday, July 8, 2021 
Summer School 8am - 12pm 

There are a lot of studies that show Tuesday, June 1, 2021 Monday, July 12, 2021 

that wearing a helmet significantly All students in person learning Summer School 8am - 2:30pm 
reduces the odds of a head injury. If Wednesday, June 2, 2021 Students off campus 8:30am -
you or your student ride a bike and All students remote learning 2:30pm 
do not have a helmet, please let us Veggie Van Go Tuesday, July 13, 2021 
know. Winooski Police Department Thursday, June 3, 2021 Summer School 8am - 12pm 
works with us each year to get bike 
helmets for individuals that need 
them. 

All students in person learning 
Friday, June 4, 2021 

Wednesday, July 14, 2021 
Summer School 8am - 2:30pm 

All students in person learning Students off campus 8:30am -
It is also really important that Monday, June 7, 2021 2:30pm 
everyone walk on the sidewalks, All students in person learning Thursday, July 15, 2021 
and only cross streets at crosswalks All School Celebration Summer School 8am - 12pm 
and stop lights. We continue to get Tuesday, June 8, 2021 Monday, July 19, 2021 
calls from concerned citizens that 
our students are crossing the roads 
in the middle of traffic. 

All students in person learning 
Wednesday, June 9, 2021 

Summer School 8am - 2:30pm 
Walking Field Trips in Winooski 

All students remote learning 8:30am - 2:30pm 

Please continue to have Thursday, June 10, 2021 Tuesday, July 20, 2021 

conversations with your students All students in person learning Summer School 8am - 12pm 
around bike and walking safety, and Friday, June 11, 2021 Wednesday, July 21, 2021 
we will continue those All students in person learning Summer School 8am - 2:30pm 
conversations here at school. We Move Up Day Walking Field Trips in Winooski 
want everyone to stay safe and 
enjoy the beautiful Vermont 
weather! 

Last Day of School 
11am Dismissal 

Thursday, July 22, 2021 
Summer School 8am - 12pm 
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